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CHN Chain

CERTIFICATIONS
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FEATURES

Round link chain

Conforms to DIN 5685

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/2
Catalo
2 Article Number Material Finish AnvHamm (L) A B

Number
CHN13KSP Electrogalvaniz

591410 Ctanb od 100m 22 mm 3.5mm
CHNT3K Electrogalvaniz

386780 Ctanb od 30m 22 mm 3.5 mm
CHNT5K Electrogalvaniz

385910 Ctanb od 30m 24 mm 4.5 mm
CHN15KS4 Stainless Steel

591500 304 (EN 30m 24 mm 4.5 mm
1.4301)


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn13ksp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn13k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn15k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn15ks4

CatalogNumber Article Number

CHN17KS4

CHN17K

Catalog Number

CHN13KSP

CHN13K

CHN15K

CHN15KS4

CHN17KS4

CHN17K

DIAGRAMS

591510

385920

Material

Finish

Stainless Steel

Article Number

591410

386780

385910

591500

591510

385920

304 (EN
1.4301)

Cranb

Electrogalvaniz

ed

Table 2/2

2 mm

2 mm

2.5mm

2.5mm

3mm

AnvHamm (L) A

30m 26 mm

26 mm

Static Load

200N

200N

300N

300N

400N

400N

55mm

5.5 mm

Certifications

ITB

ITB

ITB

ITB

ITB

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.

Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper

installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause

product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.

nVent.com/CADDY


https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn17ks4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn17k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn13ksp
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn13k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn15k
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn15ks4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn17ks4
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/ru-by/caddy/products/efschn17k
https://www.nvent.com/caddy
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